SUN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL

Bhomi, Sarsawan, Varanasi - 221003

School Code :-71863

Mob.: 9969395063 www sunvalleypublicschool.com E-mail: svpsvaranasi05@gmail.com
HOLIDAY LIST : April-2026 to March-2026 Total Working Days = 264 Holidays (Including Sunday) = 111
S. No. HOLIDAY DATE DAY No. Of Days
1 Ram Navami 06 April 2025 Sunday 1
2 Mahaveer Jayanti 10 April 2025 Thursday 1
3 Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April 2025 Monday 1
4 Buddh Purnima 12 May 2025 Monday 1
5 |Bakrid 07 June 2025 Saturday 1
6 Moharram 06 July 2025 Sunday 1
7 Raksha Bandhan 09 August 2025 Saturday 1
8 Independence Day 15 August 2025 Friday 1 W.D. l
9 Krishna Janmashtami 16 August 2025 Saturday 1
10 |Eid-e-Milad 05 September 2025 |Friday 1
11 |vishwakarma Pooja 17 September 2025 Wednesday 1
12  |Pitra Visarjan 21 September 2025 Sunday 1
13  |Dushehara/ Gandhi Jayanti/ Shastri jayanti R e e 4
02 October 2025 Thursday
20 October 2025 Monday
14  |Deepawali S S ets b 4
22 October 2025 Wednesday
23 October 2025 Thursday
15 |Dala Chhath Pooja 27 October 2025 Monday 1
16 |Guru Nanak Jayanti/Kartik Purnima 05 November 2025 Wednesday 1
17 |Children's Day 14 November 2025 Friday 1
18 Christmas Day 25 December 2025 Thursday 1
19 |Makar Sankranti 14 January 2026 Wednesday 1
20 |vasant Panchami + New Addmission Form Available 23 January 2026 Friday 1
21 [Republic Day 26 January 2026 Monday 1 w.o. |
22  |Guru Ravidas Jayanti 01 February 2026 Sunday 1
23  |Maha Shiv Ratri 15 February 2026 Sunday 1
03 March 2026 Tuesday
24 |Holi 04 March 2026 Wednesday 3
05 March 2026 Thursday
25 Eid-ul-Fitr 19 March 2026 Thursday
26 |Ram Navami 26 March 2026 Thursday
1 New Academic Year 01 April 2025 Tuesday
2  |Summer Vacation 26/05/25 to 22/06/25 e 5
3 School Re-Opens On 23 June 2025 Monday :
4 Parents Teachers Meeting 31 July 2025 Thursday D
5 Term Examination-1 17 July 2025 Thursday (T ]
6 Parents-Teachers Meeting 03 August 2025 Sunday ‘=
7 | EXHIBITION (IN DIFFERENT SUBJECTS) 07,12 & 19/08/2025 == (@]
8 |HalfYearly Examination / Term-2 16 September 2025 Tuesday i
9 |Half Yearly Examination Result Distribution + PTM 11 October 2025 Saturday |
10 |Annual Games 22 w0 24/12/2025 Thu./Fri. =
11 |Winter Vacation 29/12/251001/01/26  |** -4
12z Parents Teachers Meeting (PTM) 13 December 2025 Saturday l_
13 |Term Examination-3 20 November 2025 Thursday m
14  |Parents Teachers Meeting 13 December 2025 Saturday o
15 Annual Examination 17 February 2026 Tuesday &
16 Annual Result 25 March 2026 Wednesday E
17  |School Re-Opens On (New Acd. Year 2026-27) 01 April 2026 Wednesday s
z1-03-202€ For SUN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
Summer Vacc. Of Teachers | 26.05.2025 to 19.06.2025
Teachers will not take in station leave untill unless approved by school authority. Regarding summer vac.
EVENTS DATE DAY
1 RAKHI MAKING COMPTT. 08-08-2025 Friday
2 MEHANDI COMPTT. 25-08-2025 Monday
3 PAINTING COMPTT. 11-10-2025 Saturday
4 RANGOLI COMPTT. 18-10-2025 Saturday
5 ANNUAL FUNCTION 15-11-2025 |Saturday
6  |FANCY DRESS COMPTT. 24-12-2025 Wednesday
a“ /a" f%‘g .
Pringipal Chairman
San Valley Publiefciec) Sun Valley Public Schoe'
Bhomi Sarsawan, Bhomi Sarsawan, Varanas.
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